
Bureau of Fire Standards and Training     –     NFA Course Registration Form     –     Division of State Fire Marshal 
 

Instructor’s Initial: _____  Page ______  of  ______ Sponsor’s Initial: _____ 

Class Dates: ______________     FCDICE Class ID#:___________ Location:____________________ 

NFA Course Name/#: ____________________________________ Instructor: ___________________________ 

# Student Name 
Please PRINT Clearly 

NFA  
Student ID # 

Student’s Organization Student attended 
entire class (  ) 

FINAL 
GRADE 

1      

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     
 

IMPORTANT:  Per NFA, Final Grade must be a numerical grade (0 – 100) 
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# Student Name 
Please PRINT clearly 

NFA  
Student ID # 

Student’s Organization Student attended 
entire class (  ) 

FINAL 
GRADE 

11      

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     
 

 

IMPORTANT:  Per NFA, Final Grade must be a numerical grade (0 – 100) 
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Instructor’s Initial: _____  Page ______  of  ______ Sponsor’s Initial: _____ 

 

# Student Name 
Please PRINT clearly 

NFA  
Student ID # 

Student’s Organization Student attended 
entire class (  ) 

FINAL 
GRADE 

21      

22     

23     

24     

25     

26     

27     

28     

29     

30     
 

 

IMPORTANT:  Per NFA, Final Grade must be a numerical grade (0 – 100) 

 


